Jun 23 2024 (16:43) India Rail Info 1

Bhatni - Ayodhya Dham Jn. MEMU Special/05425 - MEMU - NER
SANR/Sardarnagar to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction
6h 50m - 181 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BTT Bhatni Junction 04:55 0o |1 0 40 |77 |[NER
2 NRA  |Nunkhar 05:06 05:07 im (0 |1 7 55 |75 |[NER
3 |AHLR |Ahilyapur 05:15 05:16 im (0 |1 15 |41 |80 |[NER
4 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 05:25 05:30 5m |0 |1 21 50 |78 |[NER
5 BALR |Baitalpur 05:38 05:39 Tm |0 (1 27 |63 |81 |NER
6 GB Gauri Bazar 05:47 05:48 Tm |0 |1 36 |49 |81 [NER
7 ccC Chauri Chaura 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |1 46 |45 |86 |[NER
8 |SANR (Sardarnagar 06:09 06:10 Tm (0 |1 51 29 |83 [NER
9 KHM |Kusmbhi 06:22 06:23 im (0 |1 57 |24 (84 |NER
10 |GKC |Gorakhpur Cantt. 06:47 06:48 im (0 |1 66 |19 [86 |NER
11 |GKP [Gorakhpur Junction 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |1 70 |20 (84 |NER
12 |DMG [Domingarh 07:22 07:24 2m |12 |1 74 140 (80 |[NER
13 |JTB Jagatbela 07:34 07:36 2m (1 |1 81 42 (78 |NER
14 |SWA |[Sahjanwa 07:45 07:46 m (1 |1 87 |43 [80 |NER
15 |SIPR |Sihapar Halt 07:53 07:54 im (0 |1 92 |50 (80 |NER
16 |MHH |Maghar 07:58 08:00 2m |2 |1 95 |63 (82 |NER
17 |KLD |Khalilabad 08:08 08:10 2m [0 |1 104 |67 |84 |NER
18 |CRV |Chureb 08:17 08:19 2m (0 |1 112 |64 |88 |NER
19 [MND |Munderwa 08:26 08:28 2m [0 |1 119 |57 |89 |NER
20 [ORW |Orwara 08:35 08:37 2m (0 |1 126 |33 |91 |NER
21 |BST Basti 08:51 08:54 3m |1 |1 133 |77 |91 |NER
22 |GOVR |Govindnagar 08:59 09:01 2m |1 |1 140 |33 |93 |[NER
23 |TH Tinich 09:16 09:18 2m (1 |1 148 |42 |94 |NER
24 |GAUR |Gaur 09:30 09:32 2m |1 1 156 (29 |96 |NER
25 |BV Babhnan 09:48 09:50 2m |1 |1 164 |29 |96 [NER
26 |PATI |Parsa Tiwari 10:02 10:04 2m |1 1 170 |31 |98 |NER
27 |BNGY [Babhan Jotia Halt 10:09 10:10 im (2 |1 172 |39 |100 [NER
28 |[SNC |Swami Narayan Chhapia [10:15 10:17 2m |1 |1 175 |24 |102 [NER
29 [MSW |Maskanwa 10:28 10:30 2m (1 |1 180 |29 |[106 |NER
30 [LKNR [Lakhpat Nagar 10:48 10:50 2m |1 |1 189 [11 |101 |[NER
31 [MUR |Mankapur Junction 11:20 11:25 5m (2,3 |1 194 |71 106 [NER
32 |TRE Tikri 11:36 11:38 2m |0 |1 207 |44 [102 |NER
33 [NGB |Nawabganj Gonda 11:50 11:52 2m |0 |1 216 |18 [104 |NER
34 |KEA [Katra UP 12:16 12:18 2m |0 |1 223 |34 |95 |NER
35 [RMBG |Ramghat Halt 12:26 12:28 2m [0 |1 227 |8 96 |[NER
36 |AY Ayodhya Dham 13:00 0 |1 231 |- 98 |[NR
Junction

Jun 232024 (16:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



